
                
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

        EHTC - PRO RATA NEW MEMBERS 
      

            

MEMBERSHIP TYPE:  FAMILY $360             

  Apr to Jun Jul to Sep Oct to Dec Jan to Mar        

TOTAL 
  

$360 
  

$298 
  

$210 
  

$122 
        

 
 

            

MEMBERSHIP TYPE:  ADULT $160           

  
Apr to Jun 

  

Jul to Sep 
  

Oct to Dec 
  

Jan to Mar 
         

TOTAL 
  

$160 
  

$136 
  

$96 
  

$56 
         

            

MEMBERSHIP TYPE:  FULL-TIME STUDENT $130            

  Apr to Jun  Jul to Sep  Oct to Dec  Jan to Mar         

TOTAL 
  

$130 
  

$111 
  

$78 
  

$45 
         

            

MEMBERSHIP TYPE: JUNIOR $105           

  Apr to Jun Jul to Sep Oct to Dec Jan to Mar        

TOTAL 
  

$105 
  

$90 
  

$63 
  

$37 
         

            

MEMBERSHIP TYPE: PENSIONER $115           

  
Apr to Jun 

  

Jul to Sep 
  

Oct to Dec 
  

Jan to Mar 
         

TOTAL 
  

$115 
  

$98 
  

$69 
  

$40 
  

 
       

            
 


