

## **EHTC - PRO RATA NEW MEMBERS**

MEMBERSHIP	TYPE: FAMIL	У \$360			
	Apr to Jun	Jul to Sep	Oct to Dec	Jan to Mar	
TOTAL	\$360	\$298	\$210	\$122	
MEMBERSHIP	TYPE: ADULT	<b>\$</b> 160			
	Apr to Jun	Jul to Sep	Oct to Dec	Jan to Mar	
TOTAL	\$160	\$136	\$96	\$56	

MEMBERSHIP TYPE: FULL-TIME STUDENT \$130				
	Apr to Jun	Jul to Sep	Oct to Dec	Jan to Mar
TOTAL	\$130	\$111	\$78	\$45

MEMBERSHIP TYPE: JUNIOR \$105				
	Apr to Jun	Jul to Sep	Oct to Dec	Jan to Mar
TOTAL	\$105	\$90	\$63	\$37

MEMBERSHIP TYPE: PENSIONER \$115				
	Apr to Jun	Jul to Sep	Oct to Dec	Jan to Mar
TOTAL	\$115	\$98	\$69	\$40